3 ¥ 2 |
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78S6 1 416 SS
2 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
3 |SAFETY COLLAR 1 1/4" COLLAR1S6 1 316 SS
\ 4 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785HS6 1 316 SS
A R ]
(7/8) |
Y 1L ]
- (5) >
(@1 3/4) - (4 5/16) >
316Ss I O I ISOMETRIC VIEW
£ 1) Q)
[ J R
— ——~ REPLACED N78XS6S WITH N7856
\ 5 C |KHK] 2-7-13 | )bpATED TITLEBLOCK
13/32 REPLACED COLLAR1S4 W/COLLAR1S6 &
B (@13/32) B |BRG| 6-11-08 |pEMOVED A16204
A |CHL|11-26-01|REPLACED SN14S W/A16204
(#15/16) REVI BY | DATE_|DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL: + s116l e | ™" ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC,
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ crororveeer: | T EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: +1° p——
L MACHINED SURFACES 10 paTe: | 2/17/1993 |"ATERAS GEE BOM
ng¥_§|§é_2ra§£4V\SIII;ENISH UNLESS PARF(;PI;?C\{I_EI%':%i N PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
TS ERIT PRCFERTY O LD PROOUCTS B, CONTAS FROPRETAY oI € £ | o |2 85385 EB785 HAS6C
3 2 | 1

x




	EB785HAS6C
	Drawing - EB785HAS6C - Sheet:1


